SAP Certified Technology Associate - OS/DB Migration for SAP NetWeaver 7.52

SAP C TADM70 22

Version Demo

Total Demo Questions: 10

Total Premium Questions: 148

Buy Premium PDF

https://dumpsqueen.com

support@dumpsqueen.com

dumpsqueen.com

QUESTION NO: 1

What was the main purpose of the JSPLITTER development?

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. To check the resource availability for JAVA system
- B. To reduce the Import/Export runtime for large JAVA system
- **C.** To run migration system over different application server
- **D.** To improve the Import/Export support requirement

ANSWER: B

QUESTION NO: 2

Which of the following statement is TRUE regarding .TSK: Description?

Please choose the correct answer.

- **A.** Simplifying the R3L0AD restart
- B. Easy to restart tables
- C. Supports table splitting since 7.0
- D. Minimize the R3LOAD to handle

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 3

Which of the following is not a benefit of SAP OS/DB Migration Check?

Please choose the correct answer.

- **A.** Independent of 3rd party stand-alone solution
- **B.** Efficient Project Implementation through Migration Partners
- C. Standardize positions for all migrations
- **D.** Standardize positions for selected migrations
- E. Inspection of project schedule by SAP

ANSWER: D

QUESTION NO: 4

After a heterogeneous system copy to a different database type, you recognize that some tab have secondary indexes that use different fields than indexes in the source database. Which files might be the

source of the difference? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Table of content files
- **B.** Structure files
- C. DDL template files
- D. SQL files

ANSWER: B C

QUESTION NO: 5

List down the steps for Optimizing the Export / Import Process?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. Parallelize export method
- B. Take care of files for import order
- C. Create separate package files for large tables
- D. Split existing package files

ANSWER: C D

QUESTION NO: 6

How do you activate the trace option for the R3SZCHK program?

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. Set environment variable R3SZCHK TL=<1...4>
- B. Call R3S2CHK with parameter -TL=<1...4>
- C. Call R3S2CHK with parameter -TRACE_LEVEL=<1.. A>
- D. Set environment variable R3S2CHK_TRACE_LEVEL=<1 4>

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 7

What are the Path and Names for R3L0AD files?

There are 3 correct answers to this question

- A. Parameter for file size and location
- B. Up to 10 dump directory location
- C. Block size, Dump directory, File size
- **D.** Up to 16 dump directory locations
- E. Parameter for socket connections

ANSWER: C D E

QUESTION NO: 8

Which actions does the R3LOAD tool perform?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

- **A.** It identifies if a migration key is required when performing the import.
- **B.** It verifies the syntax of control files during export and import.
- C. It executes the Unicode conversion of customer systems during import.
- **D.** It always creates the primary keys before the data load.

ANSWER: A B

QUESTION NO: 9

Which of the following is not a support tool for ABAP system copies?

Please choose the correct answer

- A. SMIGR
- **B. PACKAGE SPLITTER**
- C. TABLE SPLITTER
- D. MIGCHECK

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 10

List down the reasons for common Heterogeneous system copy?

There are 3 correct answers to this question

- A. Hardware enhancements
- B. Verification sessions
- C. Cost reduction
- D. Performance improvement
- E. Project analysis

ANSWER: A C D